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13 000 #

KBaptupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
unnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHun
Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
Bua n3 okHa

PemMoHT

https://novosibirsk.move.ru/objects/9287015
636

Enena PoxkoBa, EneHa PoXkoBa

79836299687

16 m°

7 ™

29 M°

3/5

Cpato

KBapTupsl

6ankoH

COBMeELLEHHbIN

BO ABOP

KOCMEeTUYeCKNin

NWHTEPHET, mebenb, Mmebenb Ha KYXHe, TeneBn3op, XxonoauniabHuK,


https://novosibirsk.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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